
FIBREPLUS PRELOADED PATCH PANELS
• 1RU 19-inch panels available in black or grey

• Available preloaded with ST, FC, SC, or LC adaptors

• Sliding tray for easy access complete with quick release fastenings 

• Shallow depth allows for installation in most standard racks and wall-mount enclosures

• Front panel includes a port identification strip 

• Raised slots in the panel base allow for customised fibre management configurations and additional securing  
for incoming cables 

• Additional adaptor blanking plugs are available on request 

• Suitable for both Blolite® and conventional fibre cables

FIBREPLUS SYSTEM | FibrePlus Preloaded Patch Panels

FIBREPLUS - LOADED PATCH PANELS

DESCRIPTION 4 ADAPTOR 6 ADAPTOR 8 ADAPTOR 12 ADAPTOR 16 ADAPTOR 24 ADAPTOR

ST, single-mode FPCC1SXSM04ST2 FPCC1SXSM06ST2 FPCC1SXSM08ST2 FPCC1SXSM12ST2 FPCC1SXSM16ST2 FPCC1SXSM24ST2

ST, multimode FPCC1SXMM04ST2 FPCC1SXMM06ST2 FPCC1SXMM08ST2 FPCC1SXMM12ST2 FPCC1SXMM16ST2 FPCC1SXMM24ST2

FC, single-mode FPCC1SXSM04FC2 FPCC1SXSM06FC2 FPCC1SXSM08FC2 FPCC1SXSM12FC2 FPCC1SXSM16FC2 FPCC1SXSM24FC2

SC Duplex,  
single-mode

FPCC1SXSM08DC2 FPCC1SXSM12DC2 FPCC1SXSM16DC2 FPCC1SXSM24DC2 FPCC1SXSM32DC2 FPCC1SXSM48DC2

SC Duplex,  
multimode

FPCC1SXMM08DC2 FPCC1SXMM12DC2 FPCC1SXMM16DC2 FPCC1SXMM24DC2 FPCC1SXMM32DC2 FPCC1SXMM48DC2

SC Simplex,  
single-mode

FPCC1SXSM04SC2 FPCC1SXSM06SC2 FPCC1SXSM08SC2 FPCC1SXSM12SC2 FPCC1SXSM16SC2 FPCC1SXSM24SC2

SC Simplex,  
multimode

FPCC1SXMM04SC2 FPCC1SXMM06SC2 FPCC1SXMM08SC2 FPCC1SXMM12SC2 FPCC1SXMM16SC2 FPCC1SXMM24SC2

LC Duplex,  
single-mode

FPCC1SXSM08LC2 FPCC1SXSM12LC2 FPCC1SXSM16LC2 FPCC1SXSM24LC2 FPCC1SXSM32LC2 FPCC1SXSM48LC2

LC Duplex,  
multimode

FPCC1SXMM08LC2 FPCC1SXMM12LC2 FPCC1SXMM16LC2 FPCC1SXMM24LC2 FPCC1SXMM32LC2 FPCC1SXMM48LC2

[A] LC Quad,  
single-mode

— — — — — FPCC1SXSM96LC2

LC Quad, multimode — — — — — FPCC1SXMM96LC2
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